

Care to Learn Preschool

Ecole Plamondon School 2022-2023 Fee Schedule

 2 Half-Day Mornings★ Tuesday/Thursday 2 days per week 8:30am - 12:00pm 	 Fees for the 2022-2023 school year \$998.30 plus deposit Balance to be paid through School Cash Online as one sum in September or in payments of \$99.83 on a monthly basis for ten months (September - June) Fees will be reduced by the Federal Affordability Funding in the amount of \$75 per month from September 2022 - March 2023 (Total fee reduction = \$525) \$297.08 deposit required at time of registration to secure space in the program and will be deducted from fees.
 3 Half-Day Mornings* Monday/Wednesday/Friday 3 days per week 8:30am - 12:00pm 	 Fees for the 2022-2023 school year \$1388.00 plus deposit Balance to be paid through School Cash Online in payments of \$138.80 on a monthly basis for ten months (September - June) Fees will be reduced by the Federal Affordability Funding in the amount of \$75 per month from September 2022 - March 2023 (Total fee reduction = \$525) \$297.08 deposit required at time of registration to secure space in the program and will be deducted from fees.
 5 Half-Day Mornings* Monday/Wednesday/Friday 3 days per week 	 Fees for the 2022-2023 school year \$2235.10 plus deposit Balance to be paid through School Cash Online in payments of \$223.51 on a monthly basis for ten

• 8:30am - 12:00pm	 months (September - June) Fees will be reduced by the Federal Affordability Funding in the amount of \$75 per month from September 2022 - March 2023 (Total fee reduction = \$525) \$707.63 deposit required at time of registration to secure space in the program and will be deducted from fees.
 2 Full-Day Preschool* Tuesday/Thursday 2 days per week 8:30am - 3:30pm 	 Fees for the 2022-2023 school year \$1845.40 plus deposit Balance to be paid through School Cash Online in payments of \$184.54 on a monthly basis for ten months (September - June) 2 Full Day Students are also eligible for Federal Affordability Funding in the amount of \$75 per month from September 2022 - March 2023 (Total fee reduction = \$525) \$707.63 deposit required at time of registration to secure space in the program and will be deducted from fees.
 3 Full-Day Preschool* Monday/Wednesday/Friday 3 days per week 8:30am - 3:30pm 	 Fees for the 2022-2023 school year \$3332.53 plus deposit Balance to be paid through School Cash Online in payments of \$262.49 on a monthly basis for ten months (September - June) 3 Full Day Students are also eligible for Federal Affordability Funding in the amount of \$75 per month from September 2022 - March 2023 (Total fee reduction = \$525) 2023 707.63 deposit required at time of registration to secure space in the program and will be deducted from fees.



Care to Learn Preschool

Ecole Plamondon School 2022-2023 Fee Schedule

 5 Full-Day Preschool* Monday-Friday 5 days per week 8:30am - 3:30pm 	 Fees for the 2022-2023 school year \$5140.20 plus deposit Balance to be paid through School Cash Online in payments of \$514.02 on a monthly basis for ten months (September - June) Fees will be reduced by the Federal Affordability Funding in the amount of \$225 per month (50-99 hours per month) from September 2022 - March 2023 5 Full Day Students are also eligible for Federal Affordability Funding in the amount of \$75 per month from September 2022 - March 2023 (Total fee reduction = \$525) \$707.63 deposit required at time of
	September 2022 - March 2023 (Total fee reduction = \$525)

- \star Class dates and times subject to change.
- $\star\star$ Deposit is non-refundable once it is received no exceptions.